MCR v kolob&hu 2015 - dlouhy zavod

2015-05-30 Nachod [CZ]

kadetky

start ~ 16:06:12 | 2000 - 2002 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kadetky
2/kadetky
3/kadetky
4/kadetky
5/kadetky
6/kadetky
7/kadetky
8/kadetky
9/kadetky
10/kadetky
11/kadetky
12/kadetky
13/kadetky
14/kadetky

PO o DD Y N U R WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
202
212
210
211
201
222
205
214
204
213
208
209
207
203

name
KATERINA SEFCOVA
KAROLINA POULIKOVA
KARLA MICKEROVA
NATALIE POLAKOVA
ANDREA ZBOZKOVA
ANET MORAVKOVA
ELISKA ONDERKOVA
NATALIE STRUHAROVA
ALENA BEDNARIKOVA
ANNA STROUHALOVA
JULIE ONDERKOVA
DENISA BAKESOVA
TEREZA LABSKA
VERONIKA KULIFAJOVA

state

2000
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2001

team
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING

KLUB KOLOBEHU LIPNIK N.B.

KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
KOSTKA RACING

KLUB KOLOBEHU LIPNIK N.B.

KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTI DRACI
KOSTKA RACING
LIPENSTI DRACI
LIPENSTI DRACI

finish

41:22
43:56
44:42
45:22
46:09
46:09
46:10
46:29
48:34
49:00
52:09
53:58
54:56
56:53
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
02:33
03:19
04:00
04:46
04:47
04:47
05:07
07:11

07:37
10:46
12:35
13:33
15:30
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